Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
SUPAPORE VC
Pleated Membrane Filter Capsules
SupaPore VC microfiltration membrane
capsules are fully disposable filter
units for small and medium scale liquid
processing applications. They are ready-

Validation guide and Integrity test data available on request. All SupaPore capsules are manufactured under
strict control with batch number identification, giving full traceability on all components.
Ordering Guide
16VC G 001 - 09 A A A
Media Grade
Micron
Rating
Length Inlet Outlet Branding
VC - Polyethersulphone
VG - Gamma Sterilised PES
G - General
B - Biological
00A - 0.03µm
001 - 0.1*
002 - 0.2
004 - 0.45
006 - 0.65
008 - 0.8
010 - 1.0
02 - 127mm
05 - 220
09 - 339
20 - 582
30 - 824
Junior
J2 - 122
A - 8.5-16mm Hosebarb
      Tapered
B - ¼” NPTM
C - ¼” NPTF
D - ³/8” NPTF
E - ½” NPTM
F - ½” NPTF
G - 1” Sanitary Flange
       BS4825
Junior Capsule
H - 3mm Hosebarb
      Straight
I -  6mm Hosebarb
     Straight
J - 12mm Hosebarb
      Straight
K - ¾” Sanitary Flange
      BS4825
L -  Luer-Lok
A - 8.5-16mm Hosebarb
      Tapered
B - ¼” NPTM
C - ¼” NPTF
D - ³/8” NPTF
E - ½” NPTM
F - ½” NPTF
G - 1” Sanitary Flange
       BS4825
Junior Capsule
H - 3mm Hosebarb
      Straight
I -  6mm Hosebarb
     Straight
J - 12mm Hosebarb
      Straight
K - ¾” Sanitary Flange
      BS4825
L -  Luer-Lok
A - Amazon
Example: 16VCB002-20GAA =PES Media, 0.2µm, 20” long, Sanitary Flange inlet and Hosebarb outlet.
* G Grade uniquement
P
re